Scorecard for the match between CBBs & Eclipse Print played at St Fagans on 16th May 2012
The toss was won by Eclipse Print who elected to bat first.  This was a Willows League 20 Over game.
Innings of Eclipse Print









Innings of CBBs
	
	Batsman
	How Out
	Bowler
	Runs
	
	
	Batsman
	How Out
	Bowler
	Runs

	1
	Chris Stork
	Bowled
	R Lunia
	5
	
	1
	P Clegg
	Not
	Out
	35

	2
	Fari
	Caught (N Reddy)
	P Clegg
	2
	
	2
	N Rushby
	Not 
	Out
	61

	3
	Niluca
	Bowled
	P Clegg
	9
	
	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	Lee
	Bowled 
	P Clegg
	6
	
	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	Simon
	Bowled
	K Punjabi
	18
	
	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	Gavin
	Bowled
	P Clegg
	0
	
	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	L Bonelle
	Not
	Out
	32
	
	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	A Parry
	Bowled
	K Punjabi
	0
	
	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	S Parker
	Lbw
	N Rushby
	17
	
	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	B Condon
	Bowled
	K Punjabi
	1
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	A Court
	Bowled
	N Rushby
	3
	
	11
	
	
	
	


	Byes
	1
	
	Extras
	11
	
	Byes
	0
	
	Extras
	12

	Leg Byes
	0
	
	Total
	104
	
	Leg Byes
	0
	
	Total
	108

	Wides
	9
	
	Wickets
	All Out
	
	Wides
	10
	
	Wickets
	0

	No Balls
	1
	
	Overs
	19.3
	
	No Balls
	2
	
	Overs
	17.1


	Fall of Wicket
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	Fall of Wicket
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Score
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Score
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Batsman Out
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Batsman Out
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Bowler
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets
	
	Bowler
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	R Lunia
	4
	0
	16
	1
	
	L Bonelle
	4
	0
	14
	0

	P Clegg
	4
	0
	15
	4
	
	Fari
	4
	0
	17
	0

	M Clark
	4
	0
	23
	0
	
	B Condon
	4
	0
	31
	0

	K Punjabi
	4
	1
	20
	3
	
	S Parker
	3
	0
	26
	0

	N Reddy
	2
	0
	20
	0
	
	A Parry
	2.1
	0
	19
	0

	N Rushby
	1.3
	0
	8
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Result : 
	CBBs win by 10 wickets
	Pitch rating :
	Slow


